

## CHURACHANDPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

I.B. Road, Hiangtam Lamka, Churachandpur, Manipur -795128 Autonomous status granted by UGC No. F. 2-10/2023 (AC Policy) dated; 19th January, 2024

## **INVITATION**

The Entrepreneurship Development Centre (EDC) Churachandpur College is going to conduct

"5 - Days Non-Residential Faculty Development Programme on Entrepreneurship"

From the 15th of July, 2024 to 19th July, 2024 at EDC Churachandpur College

In collaboration with

IIE Guwahati | DIC Churachandpur | District Horticulture Department, Churachandpur

- ✓ Faculty of your esteemed college are invited to attend the said FDP, it will be based on First Come First Serve, since registration seats are limited.
- ✓ A certificate of the FDP will be awarded on completion of the FDP.
- ✓ It is a government of India Policy implemented through NEC & IIE Guwahati to create awareness of entrepreneurship among the teaching faculty and the students.

https://forms.gle/VaJKuXQVyZzLqaqU6 Register here

(Dr. Siamkhum Guite)

Chairman, EDC

Churachandpur, College

Regular Principal
Churachandpur Autonomous College
Churachandpur, Mariipur.

(Pauchungnung Vaiphei) **EDC Centre Head** 

Churachandpur College **EDC Centre Head** 

Churachandpur College Churachandpur, Manipur

To,